
PRODUCT
Aerial Photograph : Individual Tile in GeoTif format

Aerial Photography: Complete Orthoimagery Tile Set in GeoTif format

MRSID Aerial Photography: Entire County

LIDAR Data: Complete LAS

LIDAR Data: Individual Tiles

Parcel Layer for Chatham County: Entire County

Large Format Prints: Per Lineal Foot

Large Format Copies: Additional Copies

Large Format Scanning / Printing:

Standard Prints: 8.5x11

Standard Prints: 11x17

There has been a change to the wording of the Georgia Open Records Act that removes GIS data charges from the Georgia Open Records 
Act fee structure and creates wording that allows charges for most GIS data.  Local governments may charge “any fees or license fees”, 
“based on the recovery of the actual development cost of creating or providing the geographic information system and upon the recovery of 
a reasonable portion of the costs associated with building and maintaining the geographic information system.  

An hourly rate of $45.00 per hour will be charged for customized data or maps 
requiring additional staff time. [ 1 Hour Minimum  ]

MAP& DATA REQUEST
COST FOR DATA LAYERS & HARD COPIES
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ALL COMPUTER GENERATED MAPS REQUIRE AT LEAST 24 HOURS FOR COMPLETION 

COST
$120

$5000

$150

$5000

$250

$50

$25 per copy

$25 per copy

$15 / $3  Print / Additional Copies

$20 / $5  Print / Additional Copies
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Previous years of Aerial Photography
are available upon request

For more information on previous generation 
LIDAR data, please see a staff member

Last Updated 05-09-2014


